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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

30.03. - 27.04.
€11.000

26.10.-02.11.
€10.000

04.01.-11.01.
€14.000

03.05.-01.11.
€8.000

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Bali Catspace Siva

103381
Catamaran
Bali Catspace Siva

Thailand / Ao Po Grand Marina,
Phuket

2021
4(4)
€0,00

Air condition: Air condition,

Bimini: Bimini top,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Cockpit speakers: Cokpit speakers,

Dinghy: Dinghy, Rib Dinghy,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: 12 V socket, 220 V socket, Binocular, Cockpit
shower, Davits for dinghy, Electric anchor windlass,
Emergency tiller, Fire extinguishers, First aid kit, Flares,
Flashlight, Freezer, Full set of charts, Main anchor + chain,
Manual bilge pumps, Self-tailing winches, Shore power 220V,
Spare anchor, Swimming ladder, Tools and spares,
Generator: Generator,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Snorkeling equipment: Set of snorkeling gear,

Water maker: Watermakers,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.04.-04.05. 04.05. - 26.10.
€10.000 €8.000
02.11.-14.12. 14.12.-21.12. 21.12.- 04.01.
€12.000 €14.000 €16.000
11.01.-29.03. 29.03. - 26.04. 26.04. - 03.05.
€12.000 €11.000 €10.000
01.11.-13.12. 13.12.-20.12. 20.12.-31.12.
€12.000 €14.000 €16.000
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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